	2000 TRANSMI	TTAL LETTER	FILF	D
12			02 FEB 28 AM	10
			SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE FL	57ATE
Department of Star Division of Corpor P. O. Box 6327			anosee Fl	ORIDA
Tallahassee, FL 32	2314	\$	30000050261 -02/28/0201/ *****78.75	082)33017 #####78.75
SUBJECT:	Roland Shoff, I	nc. TE NAME – MUST INCL		
Enclosed are an or \$70.00 Filing Fee	iginal and one (1) copy of the art \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	K\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	Scaland Shoff	⊠K \$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	ST8.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Roland Shoff Name 1801 Sarno Road, Su	X \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO \$(Printed or typed)	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Roland Shoff Name 1801 Sarno Road, Su Melbourne, FL 32935	XK\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO (Printed or typed) ite 2 Address	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Roland Shoff Name 1801 Sarno Road, Su Melbourne, FL 32935	K\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO (Printed or typed) ite 2 Address	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	

1 . 55

۰.

κ.

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

D. WHITE MAR - 6 2002 F

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Roland Shoff, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 1801 Sarno Road, Suite 2 Melbourne, FL 32935

<u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u>

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Business Operation

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

700 shares valued at \$1.00 each

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Roland M. Shoff President 1801 Sarno Road, Suite 2 Melbourne, FL 32935

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Roland M. Shoff 1801 Sarno Road, Suite 2 Melbourne, FL 32935

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Roland M. Shoff 1801 Sarno Road, Suite 2 Melbourne, FL 32935

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

-25-02 Date

FILED 02 FEB 28 AM 10: 46 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA